+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2013HPC 1  275
6+
-10%
Quick fitting threaded cable terminal
Cable terminal with threaded end ERFss
 Part number
							       Weight
	 ØD1	 ØG	 L1	 L2	 KW	 KW1	 (g)

Manually
crimped
1
3 4 5
2
6
5mm
Mounting arrangements
- �Cable terminals for wires, manual crimping
- Material : Stainless steel 316
.Advantages.
- Easy manual assembly
stainless steel
Qty.
Disc.
ERF3-5-41/SS 3 M5 82 41 10 12 32 28,13 F
ERF3-6-47/SS 3 M6 88 47 10 12 36 28,29 F
ERF4-6-47/SS 4 M6 96 47 12 14 54 31,57 F
ERF4-8-56/SS 4 M8 106 56 12 14 62 32,43 F
ERF5-8-56/SS 5 M8 112 56 14 16 84 37,84 F
ERF5-10-62/SS 5 M10 118 62 13 16 96 38,23 F
ERF6-10-62/SS 6 M10 124 62 16 19 136 45,31 F
ERF6-12-79/SS 6 M12 144 79 16 19 164 50,31 F
ERF8-14-88/SS 8 M14 168 88 19 24 298 68,79 F
ERF8-16-99/SS 8 M16 180 99 19 24 338 69,59 F
Altri prodotti...
NPCR
Morsetto porta
fotocellule, Regolabile